
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 9-A

Start 3-25-15

11 soil 11 Finish 3-27-15
21 clay/rock 32
59 shale 91
21 lime 112
9 shale 121

48 lime 169
96 shale 265
73 lime 338         set 40’ of  7”
24 shale 362    ran 978.3 of 2 ⅞ 
21 lime 383 Hurricane cemented to surface
19 shale 402
32 lime 434
72 shale 506
6 lime 512

47 shale 559
178 lime 737
24 shale 761
56 lime 817
36 shale 853
14 lime 867
30 shale 897
9 lime 906
6 shale 912
3 lime 915
6 shale 921
21 lime 942
4 sandy shale 946 odor
4 oil sand 950 good show
6 Bkn sand 956 good show

28 shale 984 T.D.


